DSO4000 Series Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Datasheet
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886.2.2175 2930 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
The document applies to the digital storage oscilloscopes of the following models:
Model Channels Bandwidth Sample Rate AFG
DSO4084 4 80MHz 1GS/s -
DSO4104 4 100MHz 1GS/s -
DSO4204 4 200MHz 1GS/s -
DSO4254 4 250MHz 1GS/s -
DSO4084A 4 80MHz 1GS/s Yes
DSO4104A 4 100MHz 1GS/s Yes
DSO4204A 4 200MHz 1GS/s Yes
DSO4254A 4 250MHz 1GS/s Yes
Standard Accessories of DSO4000 Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Item Name Qty
1 Main Machine 1 Set
2 Power Cord 1 pcs